N U S A

KIT 201

180403 @ ,
%103 — 8

CODICE
CODE

QTA’
ary

030149

030908

10167

wiw|w

140335

3 030149
6061P9 < 10167
140335
030908
L -

KIT 202

CODICE
CODE

QTA'
ary

1603G8

002149

s ML ———

002150

030729

101M3

wiw|w

(=)

8 o3
8 6061Q1
= Qjoomso

CODICE
E

110101

600683

6006C2

& z}/), \\L\

3
31| 160364

Part #
0002.G2
0007.26
0007.49
0014.61
0021.49
0021.50
0023.63
0115.06
0208.B3
0209.B7
0218.05
0248.08
0301.49
0307.29
0309.08
0501.60
0602.51
0605.43
0614.17
0801.21
1101.01
1101.48
1101.G7
1101.L3
1101.M3
1205.48
1208.46
1221.56
1240.R9
1401.05
1401.06

Y

@141103
180574
Description

SHAFT “NX"

OIL SEAL D35

OIL SEAL D35

PLUNGER GUIDE D36 “NX"

WATER SEAL H.P. D36 ©

WATER SEAL L.P. D36 BPC ¢

UPPER RING D36 “NX/VX" P

BUSHING D35

BACK COVER “GAMMA 62/NX"

CRANKCASE “"GAMMA 62/NX"

CAP D5bbX7

ROLLER BEARING D35

DISC "GAMMA 62/NX" B

SPACER D36 “NX/VX" ¢

NUT “NX/VX" B

BEARING FLANGE

BACK COVER GASKET “GAMMA 62/NX"

GASKET D17

SET SCREW M5X8 UNI5923

KEY A10X8X50 UNI6604

O-RING D39,70 (RIF. 144) A

O-RING D88.50 (RIF.4350)

O-RING D15.08 (RIF.119) 90SHORE &
O-RING D33.00 (RIF.3131) 90SHORE
O-RING D52.07 (RIF.3206) ©°
CERAMIC PLUNGER D36 “NX/NVX"
PLATE “NX"

PRESSURE RING D36 “NX" P
LIFTING HOOK M10 UNI-ISO3266
RIVET UNI7346-3.5X8

RIVET D4X10

600088
061417
001461
150216

050160

]

14102 1

18052?1>

45

N 000726

\

002149 % “
030729 1101M3
122156

600609
6061S7 < 10101
600683 _
K26 ] (l
e |an |
5 )
?@ 160303
141228

Qty

NN = W= WWWWNW-W-="—=NWWWN = == WWwwo w-—= w -

002363

Part #

1403.35
1411.02
1411.03
1412.25
1412.28
1502.16
1534.07
1534.08
1603.64
1603.B8
1603.Ch
1603.D3
1603.G8
1604.L.6
1625.14
1804.03
1805.23
1805.62
1805.74
6000.88
6002.E6
6006.B3
6006.C9
6061.P9
6061.Q1
6061.Q2
6061.S7

<

606102

O 0 @ >

MAX FLOW 37.8 GPM / 145 L/MINI
MAX PRESSURE 1450 PSI / 100 BAR
RATED PUMP SPEED 1450 RPM
POWER REQUIREMENT 37.0 HP ELECTRIC
LUBRICATION 58 0Z UDOR LUBE
1240R9
%— 16251
: 180562
[ Yot o 160388

o N Tb 160364
NV 060543
d N 020883
060251

0002G2
080121

024808
000749

120846
&—— 140106

KIT 203
CODCE | QTA
CooE_| Gty

002363 | 3
MmoM™M3 | 3
122156 | 3

Description
WASHER D8.4 B
SCHNORR WASHER D8
SCHNORR WASHER D10
BONDED WASHER D33.9 (G1)
BONDED WASHER D42.9

PIN D14X32

SHIM 0.1 MM "NX"

SHIM 0.2 MM "NX"

PLUG G3/8

OIL PLUG G3/4 + GASKET
PLUG G1”

PLUG G1-1/4"
VALVE PLUG “NX"

HEAD “NX" PISTON D36
OIL PLUG G1/2 “NX"

HEX SCREW M8X65 UNI5737
ALLEN SCREW M8X40 UNI5931
ALLEN SCREW M6X20 UNI5931 1
ALLEN SCREW M10X110 UNI5931
ROD ASSY “NX" BRONZE
CRANKCASE ASSY “GAMMA 62/NX"
SUCTION VALVE ASSY “NX" A
OUTLET VALVE ASSY “NX-C 145/100" A
PLUNGER KIT D36 “NX" (KIT 201)
WATER SEAL KIT D36 (KIT 202)

BRASS RING KIT D36 “NX" (KIT 203)
INLET/OUTLET VALVE KIT “NX-C 145/100" (KIT 226)

Parts in 6061.S7 (Kit 226).
Parts in 6061.P9 (Kit 201).
Parts in 6061.Q1 (Kit 202).
Parts in 6061.Q2 (Kit 203).



